Goleta Union School District

Speech Language Pathologist

Salary Schedule
Effective July I, 2024

Step E
1 76,490
2 80,357
3 84,222
4 88,074
5 91,943
6 95,837
7 99,681
8 103,547
9 107,412
10 111,283
11 111,283
12 115,150
13 115,150
14 119,016
15 119,016
16 122,880
17 122,880
18 126,744
19 126,744
20 130,615




